
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 October 2020

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARD LEFT Last start Masters winner RIC, 14/10/2020, R12, M 1M 2P 7M M2/1/3J. Porter 485924 16/0216

 2 RACHEL'S DREAM Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 3M 6P 5P M2/1/1N. Holloway 472984 22/0211

 3 TRENDY TRALEE Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 4P M2/1/1P. Midson 466113 18/0213

 4 TYSON TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 4M 7P 2M M2/2/2M. Sharman 484919 13/0211

 5 ALISHA TANGA Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 1P M2/2/3M. Sharman 484918 7/0159

 6 SON OF GUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 3P M2/2/3R. Groizard 475945 10/0141

 7 LULU FORTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 7P M2/2/3G. Dunphy 459681 8/0126

 8 STRIVING NELL Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 22/09/2020, R11, M 2M 6M 2M M3/1W. Harper 470025 6/0143

 9 SKETCHY FABIO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 5M 7P 2P M3/1P. Long 471873 10/0171

 10 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 1P M3/2R. O'Malley 477637 7/0129

 11 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 8P M3/2R. White 478866 6/090

 12 FOXY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 5M M3/2G. Dunphy 478639 4/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 October 2020

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHATTA LURKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R10, P 7P 1P 2P 1/2C. Eaton 486778 17/16336

 2 SOUSTAILLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 2/1/3R. Sims 494548 13/12225

 3 THUNDA TOUCH Last start winner GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/3J. Porter 491987 10/9258

 4 PAIGE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/10/2020, R7, P 3P 1P (FEL)P 3/1/3J. Porter 526343 6/5273

 5 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 1M 5P 6P 3/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7235

 6 DAM THE MAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 2P 3/1/1J. Murray 488095 13/9216

 7 BRINDALEE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 6Y 3/1/1A. Verhagen 487209 11/10127

 8 GRANDANA QUALITY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/08/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/3K. Fogarty 491860 6/4168

 9 TOO LATE JAKE Dropping in grade GAR, 25/09/2020, R11, P 8P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/3R. Vines 522527 6/5237
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Div Wins /
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 1 BLUESTONE DIABLO Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2020, R1, P 2P 5P M/1P. Marley 499216 0/096

 2 ALTISSIMO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 17/09/2020, R1, P

DAP, 10/09/2020, R1, P

DAP, 03/09/2020, R1, P

2P 3P 2P M/1R. Scott 522439 0/0156

 3 FLYING MAXI 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/10/2020, R3, P

KEM, 03/10/2020, R2, Y

6Y 2P 3Y M/1J. Carter 499223 0/086

 4 BARB'S MANDA First start M/1W. Kelly 529615 0/00

 5 MARTHA BIN DELI Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 498538 0/060

 6 CHEEKY THING Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 4P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/060

 7 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/058

 8 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7Y M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/040
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 1 WORTH THE WAIT Last start winner GAR, 17/10/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Maguire 521374 3/2237

 2 SPOOKIE MAGIC 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/10/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3J. Edwards 520521 7/1216

 3 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3213

 4 BENISSIMO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/10/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1S. Davies 522244 4/3210

 5 EL GRAND DEANO Last start placegetter GAR, 16/10/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 7/6168

 6 SWELTERING Last start placegetter GAR, 03/10/2020, R6, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3R. Scott 522860 2/1144

 7 PROPAGANDIST Last start placegetter GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0114

 8 BEAUTY'S GIRL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/10/2020, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3D. Wright 521029 3/1186

 9 SON OF GUS 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 05/05/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 10/8141

 10 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2A. Woods 525203 4/2198

 11 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score WPK, 30/09/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2M. Johnson 530708 4/2195

 12 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1R. Delaney 531949 4/3191

 13 WACKY SPORT Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1N. Broadbent 508869 4/3186

 14 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 01/10/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6174

 15 SKETCHY FABIO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 5M 7P 2P 5/1P. Long 471873 10/4171

 16 VELOCITY LAYLA 1 Weighted points score WAU, 17/10/2020, R7, Y 6Y 2P 3P 5/3R. Scott 496651 5/1161

 17 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 3P 3Y (FTF)P 5/1A. Ivers 495955 7/3143

 18 IRINKA MISSY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2020, R3, P 3P 1Y 6P 5/2M. Mcgovern 494886 5/2141

 19 PROFIT PLAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3C. Gardoll 498528 4/1132

 20 ZIPPING VELVET 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Martin 526333 1/0124

 21 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2120

 22 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4120

 23 KEG Weighted points score GOS, 22/09/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2J. Porter 508829 3/2117

 24 HALCYON LIFE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1109

 25 WICKED CHARLIE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2M. Mcgovern 498251 4/2108

 26 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 4P 5P 5/2P. Midson 498897 3/2100

 27 DIVER'S SINGLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/093

 28 FIRE FLY GORMELY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/593

 29 FLAK Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/290

 30 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/890

 31 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R2, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/490
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 32 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1R. White 478866 6/590

 33 FOXY ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/09/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 5M 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/388

 34 DIVER'S SESSION Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/487

 35 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3N. Holloway 490561 5/187

 36 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/584

 37 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/081

 38 ZAMBONI MISS Weighted points score GAR, 30/05/2020, R12, P 8P 5P 7M 5/4M. Whear 450552 3/080

 39 FAB NATE Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 7Y 5/4L. Walker 500327 3/077

 40 KEITH Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R5, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4N. Goodwin 528523 1/077
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 1 RUNAWAY TOMMY 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 1/3C. Eaton 508815 11/8384

 2 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 1/1J. Porter 522581 17/16309

 3 SARDINA Last start winner GAR, 17/10/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/3J. Summers 497604 9/8246

 4 SOUSTAILLE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/10/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 6P 2/1/3R. Sims 494548 13/12225

 5 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 2/1/1M. Davidson 521941 8/7156

 6 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 1M 5P 6P 3/1/2L. Hutton 475947 15/7235

 7 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Eaton 499065 9/8222

 8 BRINDALEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 6Y 3/1/1A. Verhagen 487209 11/10127

 9 SKETCHY HALO Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R12, M 6M 6P 3Y 4/1/1P. Long 471875 25/16177

 10 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/1R. O'Malley 477637 7/6129
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 1 WYATT ASH Last start placegetter GAR, 17/10/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1M. Rimmer 498249 0/0114

 2 MISS STAR Last start placegetter GAR, 17/10/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 7P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/086

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/10/2020, R6, P

GAR, 25/09/2020, R1, P

GAR, 18/09/2020, R3, P

3P 3P 3P M/1A. Woods 529610 0/0128

 4 FLYING MAXI 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/10/2020, R3, P

KEM, 03/10/2020, R2, Y

6Y 2P 3Y M/1J. Carter 499223 0/086

 5 ALICE ALMIGHTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/10/2020, R4, P 3P M/1A. Woods 529609 0/0117

 6 ZIPPING MISH First start M/1J. Mackay 526332 0/00

 7 ONLY CECIL First start M/1M. Sinclair 525561 0/00

 8 SYCAMORE IRIS Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 02/10/2020, R1, P 5P M/1P. Sims 528442 0/050

 9 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/058

 10 NAVADA CAUSEWAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 7P M/1P. Akers 491367 0/052

 11 MATILDA GRACE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/12/2019, R1, B 8P 4P 5Y M/1W. Wakem 495034 0/052

 12 MASTER TIME Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 7P 5P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 521376 0/044

 13 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7Y M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/040
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 1 TREASURE CHEST Last start winner GAR, 17/10/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3L. Walker 492144 8/1195

 2 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/10/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3A. Yarnold 508712 2/1246

 3 PIRATA Last start placegetter GAR, 17/10/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 488928 4/3153

 4 LULU FORTY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 7P 5/3G. Dunphy 459681 8/2126

 5 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1C. Furner 496964 7/3258

 6 MY MATE SARGE Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2P. Roderick 517384 4/2237

 7 SONGAR SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 12/09/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4S. Greene 496228 7/0225

 8 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R8, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/3162

 9 VELOCITY LAYLA 2 Weighted points score WAU, 17/10/2020, R7, Y 6Y 2P 3P 5/2R. Scott 496651 5/2161

 10 FUNKY PORTELLI Weighted points score GOS, 13/10/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 522896 2/0156

 11 IRINKA MISSY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2020, R3, P 3P 1Y 6P 5/3M. Mcgovern 494886 5/1141

 12 JILLIBY EMMIE Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R6, P 8P 2P 7C 5/4C. Eaton 526639 1/0137

 13 PROFIT PLAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3C. Gardoll 498528 4/1132

 14 LIL BIT LOOPY Weighted points score GOS, 13/10/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4J. Porter 522585 2/0117

 15 LET'S WIN NILSA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2S. Cartwright 499316 4/2102

 16 ROVER BOY Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R11, P 7P 6P 5C 5/4C. Eaton 520066 1/097
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 1 HELLO ROBBO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2020, R6, M 4M 1M 3M 1/1E. Robertson 468507 15/8283

 2 LARRAKEYAH LADY Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R6, P 6P 6C 7C 2/1/3T. Mason 507434 7/5105

 3 CHRISSIE BANNER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2020, R3, C 2C 1C 1C 3/1/3B. Gibbons 528820 10/7408

 4 SPOOKIE MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 3/1/3J. Edwards 520521 7/5216

 5 RUNAWAY TOMMY 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/3C. Eaton 508815 11/2384

 6 SLEEK DEFIER Weighted points score WPK, 17/10/2020, R7, C 7C 5P 1P 4/1/2A. Ivers 508892 7/4216
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 1 SECOND EXIT Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2020, R8, C 4C 2C 1P 1/3P. Sims 495052 15/4341

 2 WHAT ABOUT IT Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 2/1/3M. Patterson 489370 13/7318

 3 LILLY BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 17/10/2020, R8, C 2C 6C 3P 4/1/3B. Gibbons 507436 18/0303

 4 CANYA STAR Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2020, R8, C 3C 2C 4P 4/1/1P. Sims 493640 17/1277

 5 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4M. Bonser 495982 8/0199

 6 ZIPPING HOMER Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1M. Bonser 495979 6/3135

 7 LET'S WIN NILSA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3S. Cartwright 499316 4/1102
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 1 SUNSET SAL Last start winner GAR, 16/10/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 5/4B. Austin 525245 1/0101

 2 NOT GUILTY Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R11, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2D. Wilson 530124 3/2198

 3 BRIGHTON BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2C. Kedwell 491984 3/2150

 4 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4D. Wright 520487 1/0144

 5 CHARLIE'S GIRL Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R1, Y (FEL)Y 1Y 6P 5/4C. Kedwell 522198 1/0138

 6 STORM AGAIN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R11, P 8P 1Y 3Y 5/2S. Cartwright 496229 6/2134

 7 STORMY DUCHESS Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R9, P 4P 2Y 6P 5/1A. Verhagen 473907 11/8129

 8 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3J. Porter 526348 2/1126

 9 ZIPPING VELVET 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 5/4P. Martin 526333 1/0124

 10 ONE FOXY MISSILE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4120

 11 HALCYON LIFE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1109

 12 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9102

 13 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R8, M 5M 5P 4P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 9/3100

 14 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Kedwell 495958 5/493

 15 DIVER'S SINGLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/093

 16 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 23/09/2020, R5, P 7P 5M 8P 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/289

 17 CHARLOTTE'S GIFT Weighted points score GBN, 02/06/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4L. Masterson 490562 1/054

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 October 2020 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 24 October 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WICKED RED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/10/2020, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 525758 3/2207

 2 STORM AGAIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R11, P 8P 1Y 3Y 5/2S. Cartwright 496229 6/2134
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 1 KATE'S SPECIAL 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 17/10/2020, R3, Y 7Y M/1L. Walker 527549 0/033
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 1 DOUBLE UP RED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/10/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Lamb 528229 0/098

 2 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/10/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 2P M/1G. Dunphy 508634 0/089

 3 SILVER BANNER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 19/08/2020, R2, P 5P M/1B. Gibbons 528823 0/050

 4 WHITE RUBY Weighted points score WAU, 17/10/2020, R3, Y 6Y 5P 7P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/070
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 1 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/10/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 2P M/1G. Dunphy 508634 0/089
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